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Bib

22
27
26
25
29
83
23

Bib

34
40
31
36
37
35
94
39
38
93
92

First name Last name Team name

Couperus Connor

Snyder  Aiden
Hughes Josh
Holland  Thomas
Zara Logan
Brisbin Robert
Dylong Danny

Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Hudson Falls

Broadalbin-Perth

First name Last name Team name

Frasier Emma
Tomlinson Haley

Brown Alex
Murphy  Samantha
Philips  Lauren
Murphy  Emma
Williamsor Seneca
Smith Grace
Ropeter  Bianca

Hutchinsor Ashlyn
Guay Allie

Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Hudson Falls

Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Hudson Falls

Hudson Falls

Category

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Category

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

18:19.9
20:41.2
21:55.6
22:17.3
24:43.5
26:53.9
DNS

Time

21:59.4
22:08.8
22:20.8
22:35.4
23:13.1
24:21.8
24:30.8
24:34.5
25:02.6
25:06.4
28:51.8

Difference % Back

+2:21.3
+3:35.7
+3:57.4
+6:23.6
+8:34.0

Difference

+0:09.4
+0:21.4
+0:36.0
+1:13.7
+2:22.4
+2:31.4
+2:35.1
+3:03.2
+3:07.0
+6:52.4

+12.85%
+19.61%
+21.58%
+34.88%
+46.73%

% Back
+0.71%
+1.62%
+2.73%
+5.59%
+10.79%
+11.47%
+11.76%
+13.89%
+14.17%
+31.26%

Pace (time Team_Poir

6:19.3
7:08.0
7:33.7
7:41.2
8:31.6
9:16.5

Pace (time Team_Poir

7:35.0
7:38.2
7:42.3
7:47.4
8:00.4
8:24.1
8:27.2
8:28.5
8:38.1
8:39.4
9:57.2
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