Place	Bib	First name Last name Team name			Category	Gender	Time	Difference % Back		Pace (time Team_Poir	
1	22	Couperus	Connor	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	18:19.9	-	-	6:19.3	1
2	27	Snyder	Aiden	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	20:41.2	+2:21.3	+12.85%	7:08.0	2
3	26	Hughes	Josh	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	21:55.6	+3:35.7	+19.61%	7:33.7	3
4	25	Holland	Thomas	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	22:17.3	+3:57.4	+21.58%	7:41.2	4
5	29	Zara	Logan	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	24:43.5	+6:23.6	+34.88%	8:31.6	5
6	83	Brisbin	Robert	Hudson Falls	Varsity Boys	Male	26:53.9	+8:34.0	+46.73%	9:16.5	-
-	23	Dylong	Danny	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Boys	Male	DNS	-	-	-	6
Place	Bib	First name Last name Te		Toom name	Category	Gender	Time	Difference % Back		Pace (time Team Poir	
1	34	Frasier	Emma	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	21:59.4	Dillelelice	70 Dack	7:35.0	1 1 talli_F0
2					,			-	- 740/		2
2	40	Tomlinson	,	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	22:08.8	+0:09.4	+0.71%	7:38.2	_
3	31	Brown	Alex	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	22:20.8	+0:21.4	+1.62%	7:42.3	3
4	36	Murphy		Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	22:35.4	+0:36.0	+2.73%	7:47.4	4
5	37	Phillips	Lauren	Broadalbin-Perth	,	Female	23:13.1	+1:13.7	+5.59%	8:00.4	5
6	35	Murphy	Emma	Broadalbin-Perth	•	Female	24:21.8	+2:22.4	+10.79%	8:24.1	6
7	94	Williamso	r Seneca	Hudson Falls	Varsity Girls	Female	24:30.8	+2:31.4	+11.47%	8:27.2	-
8	39	Smith	Grace	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	24:34.5	+2:35.1	+11.76%	8:28.5	7
9	38	Ropeter	Bianca	Broadalbin-Perth	Varsity Girls	Female	25:02.6	+3:03.2	+13.89%	8:38.1	-
10	93	Hutchinso	r Ashlyn	Hudson Falls	Varsity Girls	Female	25:06.4	+3:07.0	+14.17%	8:39.4	-
11	92	Guay	Allie	Hudson Falls	Varsity Girls	Female	28:51.8	+6:52.4	+31.26%	9:57.2	-